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Description
• 6x LC-duplex patching module.
• Fast and tool-less installation.
• Facilitates patching to transceiver.
• Compact and robust plastic construction.
• Compatible with IANOS EDR 1U/ 4U and EDR 

zero space chassis.
• Colour coded LC adapters.

IANOS BASE-2 LC-LC PATCH MODULE
IANOS MODULE

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Technical Data
Description Value

Product family IANOS ®
Suitable for EDR chassis

EDR zero space chassis
Dimensions (W x D x H) 97 x 172 x 12 mm (3.81 x 6.77 x 0.47 in)
Weight 50g / 1.76 Oz
Material PC/ABS
Colour Black (RAL 9005)
Number of adapters Front:  6x LC-duplex adapter

Rear:  N/A
Adapter types Front:  LC-duplex

Rear:  N/A
Adapter colours Front:  Blue (SM/PC)

 Green (SM/APC)
 Turquoise (MM/OM3)
 Heather violet (MM/OM4)
Rear:  N/A

Ferrule material LC:  Zirconia ceramic

Characteristics Value

Free of halogen Yes
2011/65/EC (RoHS) Fully compliant

Environmental Data
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Technical Drawing

Description Item Number

Patching module, single size, Base-2, 6x LCD adapter blue, singlemode PC 85072924
Patching module, single size, Base-2, 6x LCD adapter green, singlemode APC 85073353
Patching module, single size, Base-2, 6x LCD adapter turquoise, multimode OM3 85073354
Patching module, single size, Base-2, 6x LCD adapter heather violet, multimode OM4 85073355

Ordering Information


